CONCORSO ATTACCHI (PROVA DERBY A PUNTT)

24/02/2008 — PORRAZZITO (SR)
CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA

CONCORRENTE:

CAT. BREVETTI SINGOLI:

1°EX) CARCO’ SALVATORE

1°EX) GRASSO GABRIELE

1° EX) CARCO’ GIUSEPPE

40

) HOCKDAL PERNILLA

CAT. I° E II° GRADO SINGOLI:

1°)
2°)
3°)
4°)
5°)

6°)

YNGVESSON HELEN

GRASSO ANTONIO

BUCCHERI CARMELO

COCILOVO MASSIMO

VALLE LUCIO

FISCHETTI ADELE

CAT. I° E II° GRADO PARIGLIE:

1°)
2°)
3°)

4°)

GARGALLO TOMMASO

CHIARELLI ALESSANDRO

BOCINA RENATO

MODICA ANGELO

Catania, 26/02/2008

15,5
16,5
26,5

26,5

1,5
21,5
36

62

11 Giudice Unico

Fabio Giuseppe Parziano



